City West Community Financial Services Limited



Shares Available

There are currently interested parties looking to sell shares in City West Community Financial Services Limited through the company's Low Volume Market. City West Community Financial Services now trades as **Darling Square Community**Bank, after having traded for its first ten years as Pyrmont Community Bank.

To register your interest in purchasing shares please do so at

https://www.bendigobank.com.au/branch/nsw/darling-square-community-bank-branch/

and follow the prompts through the LVM link.

An overview of the Bendigo Bank Community Bank model can be found at https://www.bendigobank.com.au/community/



Further information for Share Trading can be obtained by emailing the Secretary at secretary@cwcfs.com.au.

Dr Phil Ronaldson PhD Company Secretary

On behalf of the Board of Directors of City West Community Financial Services Limited now trading as Darling Square Community Bank Branch of Bendigo Bank.

